DARRELL'S
MARKET &
HARDWARE

OUR FAMILY SERVING YOURS-
SINCE 1945

 ‘CLOSED.ON
Thanksgiving: Day!y

Store Hours
Monday - Saturday
8 am to 8 pm
Sunday: 9 am - 5 pm

At the corner of
Columbia & Aurelius Rd.
4520 W. Columbia Rd.
Mason, MI 48854
Phone: 517-676-2622
Visit us on line
www.darrellsmason.com

We accept:
=]
DISC_ VER

AMEX, Visa, MasterCard,
Discover & Bridge Card

MICHIGAI
BRIDGE;

UPS Shipping
Lottery
D.N.R.

Liquor

PRICES GOOD:

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 14, THRU
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2022

We reserve the right to limit
quantities and correct
printing errors

SR99
/\; 6Ib

DARRELL'’S -

USDA Choice Fresh, Natural
Beef Rump Boneless Pork
Roast 7

e Lom Roast

Ready For The Oven Bulk
Seasoned Ground
Ham Loaf

Chicken Halves

6°
Bulk
Thick Cut Store Made
Ranch Style Fresh Brats
or Applewood Several Flavors

Smoked Bacon Available Everyday!
s

"%

Michigan Made
Koegel's Franks,

Bologna & Pickled Products Available!

562 @

The Place for Fresh MEATS!

Store Ground

Fresh Fresh, Natural

Hamburger Bope-ln

3$'b- Value Bag (éhlcken Breas
l 2 R "7,’ 3 2 b

Mini Store Made, Fresh

Half Ham Spicy or Sweet

open
F$ully Cooked, 32 oz. Iéalian Sausage
119 23
Darrell's House Made Darrell's House Made
Smoked Smoked Hunters
§rk 5 ﬁ S$ausage Sticks
Shop Our Wide Selection of
BBQ Rubs, Marinades & Sauces.

Counter Fresh Meats featuring USDA Prime and Choice Grade Beef, All Natural Fresh Pork, Grade A,
Natural Fresh Chicken. Store Smoked Jerky and Meat Sticks, Store Made Fresh Bratwurst,
Store Made Bulk Sweet or Hot Italian Sausage, Store Made Sage Breakfast Sausage, Michigan Made Koegel's Products.

Darrell’s Freezer Meat Bundles are hand selected to your order.
View online at www.darrellsmason.com

Deli & Bakery

Like our Facebook Page for Hot Case

Hot Case
Ready!

Menu https://www.facebook.com/darrellsmarket

8-Piece
Broasted Chicken
2 Breasts, 2 Wings,
2 Thighs and 2 Legs

5119

Twice a Week Deliveries of Great Harvest Breads, Muffins and Cookies Available at Darrell's

Halo

Clementines
3 |b. Bag

357

U.S. No. 1
Sweet
Potatoes

88

Josh Cellars
Cabernet
Sauvignon
Wine

750 ml

Tl

Be
$1499

» Apples

Michigan
Honeycrisp Red or Black

Seedless Grapes

5199

Idaho Russet
Potatoes

Doritos
Snack Crackers
(3.5-9 oz.) or Ritz Crackers or
Crisps (7 - 13.7 oz.)

5379

Cheez-It Crackers
(5.75-12.4 oz.); or
Kellogg's Club Crackers
(11-13.7 oz)

$379

Pepsi Products
(1.25 liter); or

Schweppes Mixers

(1 - 1.25 liter) (plus deposit)

455

Cheetos
or Fritos

3D Crunch (6 oz.)

7-Up
Products
2 liter (plus deposit)

Powerade

28 oz.

$1o9

Christmas
6-10.5 oz.

2/$§ B

Tortilla Chips
(9.25-10.75 oz)o

Sports Drink

Little Debbie

Fresh

Cranberries
12 oz. Bag

Large Fresh

Jumbo Sweet
Avocados

Onions

Products
12 pk., 12 oz. cans
(plus deposit)

Coca-Cola

Family Size Cookies
Products

(13.1-200z.) or
BelVita Breakfast Biscuits (8 ct.)

Potato Chlps
8.5-10 oz.

2/56

Samuel Adams,
Leinenkugel’s

or Blue Moon
12 pk., 12 oz. btls. or cans
(plus deposit)

$’] 6’°

Snacks




gwhé“n}“y%uibuy ,ANY 5»art|7 |pat|ng Kraft]Hemz,'

PlantersfHJ FrozemproductSJmﬁ@mglg;ansactwn..

Maxwell House Kraft Planters
Ground Coffee rla p Peanuts
(22 - 30.6 oz.) or Gevalia Sala . Cocktail or

(12 oz.); or Maxwell House Dressmg Honey Roasted
or Gevalia Pods (6 - 12 ct.) 14 - 16 oz. 16 oz.

$109959 " $399

Kraft Deluxe
Macaroni & Cheese

when you buy 5

. . Philadelphia i’ Kraft
(I,? :,':S;tra Philadelphia :-gﬁ-n Cream Cheese ¢ J Shredded or
Shells & Cheese Cream Cheese PiLADELPiA Spread Chunk Cheese
9.4 -14 oz. 8 oz. box B e 7.5 - 8 oz. tub 6.67 - 8 oz.

when you buy 5

Hamburger _ Aunt Millie’s Ocean Spray

or Hot Dog Hawaiian Cranberry Heinz
Buns Dinner Rolls Juice Cocktail Gravy
8 ct. 12 ct. 64 oz. 12 oz. jar

Rice Krispies, ’

,07/ CamRbell's Cream v Corn Flakes :

’ of Chicken or Swanson = or Crispix « Lot
Granulated @  Mushroom g Chicken or | o Cereal =
Sugar L Soup Beef Broth &2 Select Varieties ﬂ( o
41b, ! 10.5 oz. 1 3202 9.6-15.5 oz. QELO E’g

$299

|
\emEme _mans

) 13k

General Ocean Spray
Mills Chex Cranberry
Cereal Sauce

12-14 0z 14 oz.

i

JELLIED

CRANBERRV

219

,
R#73882 EXPIRES: 11/27/2022 JaU{]

Good only at a participating SpartanNash Store.

Save $1.00

When you buy 2

2/$3 =

Chicken
Cream of

2/$ )

Vlasic
Tomatoes Pickles
or Sauce Select Varieties
16 - 24 oz.

o0% PURE.

PUMPKIN

RV0500

R#73874

Manufacturer Coupon EXPIRES: 11/27/2022

Good only at a participating SpartanNash Store.

Save 5,00

5399

Kosher Dill
Spears

I

1

1

:

[}

}Nhen you buy ANY FIVE (5) participating* KraftHeinz, Planters or Frozen
’ products in a single transaction with coupon.

when you buy ANY TWO (2) participating*
General Mills Chex Cereals

in a single transaction with coupon.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1
| *Participating Products: |
1 Planters Dry Roasted Peanuts (16 0z.), Mixed Nuts/NUTrition/Cashews (8 - 10.3 0z.), Kraft Original Macaroni & Cheese
1 Dinner (5 pk.; 36.25 0z.), Velveeta Shells & Cheese or Kraft Deluxe Mac & Cheese (9.4 - 14 0z.), Maxwell House/Yuban 1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
- I 1 Large Can Coffee (22 - 37.2 0z.) (excludes Decaf 29 oz. and Wake Up Roast), Gevalia Coffee Bags (11 - 12 0z.), Gevalia
*Participating Products: | g { z) (exclu z p Roast), Gevali 95 ( 2), Gevali
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

General Mills Chex Cereal: Corn, Rice, Cinnamon, Blueberry or
Apple Cinnamon (12 0z.), Peanut Butter (12.2 0z.), Honey Nut
(12.5 0z.), Chocolate (12.8 0z.) or Wheat (14 oz.)

1 & Maxwell House Pods (6 - 12 ct.), Kraft Salad Dressing (14 - 16 0z.), Kraft Miracle Whip & Mayo (30 0z.), Crystal Light

! Drink Mix (Makes 10 - 12 gts.) or Crystal Light or Arizona On The Go or Pure (6 - 10 ct.) or Crystal Light/MiO/Kool-Aid/

: Tang/Arizona Liquid (1.62 0z.), Cracker Barrel Cheese Shredded or Chunk Cheese (7 - 8 0z.), Kraft Shredded or Chunk

. Cheese (8 0z.), Kraft Individually Wrapped Singles (10.7 - 12 oz.), Philadelphia Cream Cheese (8 0z. box), Philadelphia

| Cream Cheese Spread (7.5 - 8 0z.), Kraft String Cheese (12 0z.), Ore-Ida Frozen Potatoes (19 - 32 oz.) or Onion Rings

1 (16 - 20 0z.), TGI Fridays Frozen Appetizers (7.6 - 11 0z.), Oscar Mayer P3 & Natural Plates (3.2 - 3.3 0z.), Raw Bacon

1 (12 -16 0z.), Fully Cooked Bacon (2.52 0z.), Beef or Turkey Franks or Cheese Dogs (14 - 16 0z.)

1

“ |||| || ||| ||“ | |I |I |I || I“ 1 Coupon cannot be doubled. Coupon cannot be used in conjunction with any other coupon

| offer. Limit one coupon per family please. Coupon redeemed at face value plus 8¢ handling. NOTE TO

to SpartanNash’s Redemption Center, 850 76th Street SW, RETAILER: Please return all coupons to SpartanNash’s Redemption Center, 850 76th Street SW, Byron
Byron Center, MI 49315. Cash value 1/100¢. O O 5 [} Center, Ml 49315. Cash value 1/100¢.

\ VRN

Coupon cannot be doubled. Coupon cannot be used
in conjunction with any other coupon offer. Limit one coupon
per family please. Coupon redeemed at face value plus 8¢
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1 handling. NOTE TO RETAILER: Please return all coupons
I
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